Williams College Department of Music

Viola Studio Recital

Students of Ah ling Neu
Franz Schubert “Arpeggione” Sonata
I.  Allegro moderato
Lysander Jaffe '14, viola; Margaret Yang '16, piano
J.S. Bach Solo Cello Suite no.3 in C major, arr. for viola

III. Courante
V. Bourree I and Bourree 11

Sergei Rachmaninoff “Vocalise” arr. for viola and piano op. 34, no.14
Olivia Ndari '16, Bernard Rose, piano
Franz Schubert Sonatina in D major, D.384 arr. for viola
I.  Allegro molto
J.S. Bach Solo Cello Suite no.1 in G major arr. for Viola

1. Prelude
II. Allemande

MeilLLu McDermott '16, Bernard Rose, piano
William Walton Concerto for Viola and Piano

Andante con moto
Vivo, con molto preciso

Sam Jeong '14, Bernard Rose, piano
J.S. Bach Solo Cello Suite no. 4 in E flat major, arr. for viola

1. Prelude

continued on reverse



Johannes Brahms

Paul Hindemith

Upcoming Events
See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

5/8
5/8
5/8
5/9
5/9
5/10
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/13
5/13
5/14
5/14
6/1

12:15pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
4:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
11:00am

Sonata for Viola in F minor, op.120 no.1
Allegro appassionato
Johanna Eidmann '14, Bernard Rose, piano
Sonata for Viola and Piano, op. 11 no. 4
Fantasie

Thema mit Variationen
Finale (mit Variationen)

Lysander Jaffe '14, Bernard Rose, piano

Tuesday, May 7, 2013
4:00 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

‘Pfease turn oﬁfce((’pﬁones.

No Joﬁotogmjoﬁy or recorcfing is yermittecf

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joanna Kurkowicz
Small Jazz Ensembles

Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joana Genova
Singer/Songwriters Studio Recital with of Bernice Lewis
Williams College Wind Ensemble

Piano Recital with Jiaqi Wang ’14, Kirk Swanson ‘14
Violin Recital with Claire Seizovic ’13

Williams Student Symphony

Vocal Studio Recital with Students of Kerry Ryer-Parke
Cello Studio Recital with Students of Nathaniel Parke
Clarinet Choir

Jazz Guitar Studio Recital

Senior Class Day Recital

Chapin Hall Stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Dodd Lounge

Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall Stage

Chapin Hall Stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall



