Williams College Department of Music



Viola Studio Recital

Students of Ah ling Neu

Franz Schubert "Arpeggione" Sonata

Allegro moderato

Lysander Jaffe '14, viola; Margaret Yang '16, piano

J.S. Bach Solo Cello Suite no.3 in C major, arr. for viola

> III. Courante

Bourree I and Bourree II

Sergei Rachmaninoff "Vocalise" arr. for viola and piano op. 34, no.14

Olivia Ndari '16, Bernard Rose, piano

Franz Schubert Sonatina in D major, D.384 arr. for viola

> I. Allegro molto

J.S. Bach Solo Cello Suite no.1 in G major arr. for Viola

> I. Prelude

Allemande 11.

MeiLu McDermott '16, Bernard Rose, piano

William Walton Concerto for Viola and Piano

> Andante con moto Vivo, con molto preciso

Sam Jeong '14, Bernard Rose, piano

Solo Cello Suite no. 4 in E flat major, arr. for viola

I. Prelude

continued on reverse

J.S. Bach

Allegro appassionato

Johanna Eidmann '14, Bernard Rose, piano

Paul Hindemith

Sonata for Viola and Piano, op. 11 no. 4

Fantasie
Thema mit Variationen
Finale (mit Variationen)
Lysander Jaffe '14, Bernard Rose, piano

Tuesday, May 7, 2013 4:00 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones.

No photography or recording is permitted.

Upcoming Events See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

5/8 5/8	12:15pm 4:00pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joanna Kurkowicz	Chapin Hall Stage Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/8	7:00pm	Small Jazz Ensembles	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/9	4:00pm	Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joana Genova	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/9	7:30pm	Singer/Songwriters Studio Recital with of Bernice Lewis	Dodd Lounge
5/10	8:00pm	Williams College Wind Ensemble	Chapin Hall
5/11	5:00pm	Piano Recital with Jiaqi Wang '14, Kirk Swanson '14	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/11	6:30pm	Violin Recital with Claire Seizovic '13	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/11	8:00pm	Williams Student Symphony	Chapin Hall
5/13	4:00pm	Vocal Studio Recital with Students of Kerry Ryer-Parke	Chapin Hall Stage
5/13	6:00pm	Cello Studio Recital with Students of Nathaniel Parke	Chapin Hall Stage
5/14	4:00pm	Clarinet Choir	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/14	7:00pm	Jazz Guitar Studio Recital	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
6/1	11:00am	Senior Class Day Recital	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall